
CHECK OUT OUR DAILY SPECIALS AND CASH BACK OFFERS IN STORE EVERY DAY. PLEASE SEE SCREENS OR ASK 
STAFF FOR DETAILS.

FILL IN THE APPROPRIATE BOX WITH THE AMOUNT YOU WISH TO STAKE, AND FILL IN THE NUMBER OF 
SELECTIONS YOU HAVE CHOSEN.  PRICES SUBJECT TO FLUCTUATION.  PLEASE CHECK YOUR RECEIPT BEFORE 
LEAVING THE SHOP.

PLAYER ODD PLAYER ODD PLAYER ODD

Sony Open Golf

Starts Thursday - 1/4 1,2,3,4,5,6 Places

SCHEFFLER, S 10/3

LEE, MIN WOO 15/1

GOTTERUP, CHRISTOPHER 20/1

KNAPP, J 22/1

KOEPKA, BROOKS 25/1

BURNS, SAM 28/1

FOWLER, RICKIE 30/1

KITAYAMA, K 30/1

THORBJORNSEN, MICHAEL 30/1

HOJGAARD, N 33/1

PENGE, MARCO 33/1

ENGLISH, HARRIS 40/1

GERARD, RYAN 40/1

GRIFFIN, BEN 40/1

SCOTT, A 40/1

HALL, H 45/1

LOWRY, S 45/1

COODY, PIERCESON 50/1

MITCHELL, K 50/1

CLARK, WYNDHAM 55/1

HOJGAARD, R 55/1

PENDRITH, T 55/1

THEEGALA, S 55/1

FINAU, TONY 60/1

STEVENS, SAM 60/1

DAY, JASON 66/1

IM SUNG-JAE 66/1

JAEGER, STEPHAN 66/1

SMALLEY, ALEX 66/1

FOX, RYAN 70/1

THOMPSON, D 70/1

CASTILLO, RICKY 75/1

SMITH, JORDAN 75/1

ZALATORIS, WILL 75/1

GREYSERMAN, MAX 80/1

RODGERS, P 80/1

WOODLAND, GARY 80/1

HOEY, RICO 85/1

RAI, A 85/1

REITAN, K 85/1

YELLAMARAJU, SUDARSHAN 85/1

ECHAVARRIA, NICOLAS 90/1

POTGIETER, A 90/1

OLESEN, THORBJORN 95/1

ADRIEN DUMONT DE CHASSART 100/1

HUGHES, MACKENZIE 100/1

LI, HAO TONG 100/1

BEZUIDENHOUT, CHRISTIAAN 110/1

BRENNAN, MICHAEL 110/1

KIM, TOM 110/1

MEISSNER, MAC 110/1

POSTON, JT 110/1

KIM, SEONGHYEON 120/1

NEERGAARD-PETERSEN, R 120/1

SCHMID, M 120/1

COLE, ERIC 125/1

HODGES, LEE 125/1

MCCARTHY, DENNY 125/1

MCGREEVY, M 125/1

GHIM, DOUG 130/1

MOUW, W 130/1

SVENSSON, J 130/1

CAULEY, BUD 140/1

PARRY 140/1

WALLACE, MATT 140/1

VENTURA, KRISTOFFER 160/1

BLANCHET, CHANDLER 160/1

FORD, DAVID 160/1

HORSCHEL, B 160/1

KEEFER, JOHN 160/1

KIRK, C 160/1

RAMEY, C 160/1

ROY, K 160/1

YU, KEVIN 160/1

ALEJANDRO TOSTI 200/1

AUSTIN ECKROAT 200/1

BROWN, DANIEL 200/1

FISK, STEVEN 200/1

GRILLO, EMILIANO 200/1

LIPSKY, D 200/1

WHALEY, VINCENT 200/1

PUTNAM A 225/1

DOU, ZE-CHENG 225/1

EWART, A.J. 225/1

HIGGO, GARRICK 225/1

BAUCHOU, ZACHARY 250/1

CLANTON, LUKE 250/1

GLOVER, L 250/1

HOSSLER, B 250/1

KANAYA, T 250/1

PAVON, M 250/1

SADDIER 250/1

SALINDA, I 250/1

VANDERLAAN, JOHN 250/1

WU, DYLAN 250/1

BURGOON, B 300/1

FISHBURN, PATRICK 300/1

HOGE, T 300/1

HUBBARD, M 300/1

LAMPRECHT, C 300/1

PONTUS NYHOLM 300/1

STANGER, J 300/1

VEGAS, JHONATTAN 300/1

WALKER, DANNY 300/1

DAVIS RILEY 400/1

HIGHSMITH, JOE 400/1

HOWELL, MASON 400/1

LEBIODA, H 400/1

PHILLIPS, C 400/1

SARGENT, G 400/1

SVENSSON, A 400/1

CHATFIELD, DAVIS 500/1

DUNLAP, NICHOLAS 500/1

HAMMER, C 500/1

HIRATA, K 500/1

KIZZIRE, PATTON 500/1

MULLINAX, T 500/1

SHIPLEY, N 500/1

VAN ROOYEN, ERIK 500/1

VILIPS, KARL 500/1

CAMPBELL, BRIAN 1000/1

CAMPOS, RAFAEL 1000/1

GARNETT, BRICE 1000/1

HOFFMAN, C 1000/1

LEE, KH 1000/1

KANG, JEFFREY 1000/1

MALNATI 1000/1

ROZO, M 1000/1

RUSSELL, CASEY 1000/1

SCHENK, A 1000/1

WARING, PAUL 1000/1

WILLETT, DANNY 1000/1

WISE, AARON 1000/1
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LIST 1 - BET TYPE

Win Each-Way

CONFIRM NO OF 
SELECTIONS:

CONFIRM TOTAL 
SLIP STAKE: Stake

133

994540 298201


